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CASH PRIZE

₹11,00,000/-

20th TO 26th

APRIL, 2026
VENUE : SHAKTI GREENS & BANQUETS,

VADODARA



1st ₹ 2,000 + Trophy

Trophy Trophy Trophy

Trophy Trophy Trophy

Trophy Trophy Trophy

Trophy Trophy Trophy

₹ 2,000 + Trophy ₹ 2,000 + Trophy ₹ 2,000 + Trophy

Trophy

Trophy

Trophy

Trophy

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Rank
Age Category (Girls)

U-7 U-9 U-11 U-14

1st ₹ 2,000 + Trophy

Trophy Trophy Trophy

Trophy Trophy Trophy

Trophy Trophy Trophy

Trophy Trophy Trophy

₹ 2,000 + Trophy ₹ 2,000 + Trophy ₹ 2,000 + Trophy

Trophy

Trophy

Trophy

Trophy

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Rank
Age Category (Boys)

U-7 U-9 U-11 U-14

1st ₹ 60,000 + Trophy

₹ 40,000 + Trophy

₹ 30,000 + Trophy

₹ 20,000 + Trophy

₹ 15,000 + Trophy

₹ 10,000

₹ 8,000

₹ 7,000

₹ 6,000

₹ 3,000

₹ 2,500

₹ 2,000

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

₹ 5,50010th

11th-15th

16th-20th

21st-25th
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1st ₹ 10,000 + Trophy

₹ 6,000 ₹ 6,000

₹ 4,000 ₹ 4,000

₹ 3,000 ₹ 3,000 ₹ 3,000 ₹ 3,000 ₹ 3,000

₹ 2,000₹ 2,000₹ 2,000₹ 2,000₹ 2,000

₹ 10,000 + Trophy

₹ 6,000

₹ 4,000

₹ 10,000 + Trophy

₹ 6,000

₹ 4,000

₹ 10,000 + Trophy

₹ 6,000

₹ 4,000

₹ 10,000 + Trophy

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Rank Below
(1400-1499)

Below
(1500-1599)

Below
(1600-1699)

Below
(1700-1799) Unrated

�������������������
��

Rank
Veteran

(Senior 60 & above) Best Vadodara Best Divyang Best Female 14+

1st ₹ 3,000 + Trophy

₹ 2,000 ₹ 2,000 ₹ 2,000 ₹ 2,000

₹ 3,000 + Trophy ₹ 3,000 + Trophy ₹ 3,000 + Trophy

2nd

dhruvikchessshaktisportsclub 9265005619
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Rank
Best Vadodara - Age Category

U-7 U-9 U-11 U-14
1st Trophy

Trophy Trophy Trophy

Trophy Trophy Trophy

Trophy Trophy Trophy

Trophy Trophy Trophy

Trophy Trophy

Trophy

Trophy

Trophy

Trophy

Trophy

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

���������������������

Trophy Trophy

Rank Best Young Boy Best Young Girl

1st

Special Prize

• 08:30 AM   -  REPORTING TIME

• 09:30 AM   -  PLAYER’S MEETING

• 09:45 AM   -  INAUGURATION

• 10:30 AM   -  ROUND 1

• 03:30 PM   -  ROUND 2

DAY-1 | 20TH APRIL, 2026

• 09:00 AM  -  ROUND 7

• 02:30 PM  -  ROUND 8

DAY-4 | 23RD APRIL, 2026

• 09:00 AM  -  ROUND 3

• 02:30 PM  -  ROUND 4

DAY-2 | 21ST APRIL, 2026

• 09:00 AM  -  ROUND 5

• 02:30 PM  -  ROUND 6

DAY-3 | 22ND APRIL, 2026

• 09:00 AM  -  ROUND 9

• 07:00 PM  -  Closing Ceremony

DAY-5 | 24TH APRIL, 2026
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1st

Trophy Trophy Trophy

Trophy Trophy Trophy

Trophy Trophy Trophy

Trophy Trophy Trophy

Trophy

Trophy

Trophy

Trophy

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Rank
Age Category (Girls)

U-7 U-9 U-11 U-14

1st ₹ 2,500 + Trophy ₹ 2,500 + Trophy ₹ 2,500 + Trophy ₹ 2,500 + Trophy

Trophy Trophy Trophy

Trophy Trophy Trophy

Trophy Trophy Trophy

Trophy Trophy Trophy

Trophy

Trophy

Trophy

Trophy

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Rank
Age Category (Boys)

U-7 U-9 U-11 U-14

1st ₹ 1,00,000 + Trophy

₹ 60,000 + Trophy

₹ 40,000 + Trophy

₹ 25,000 + Trophy

₹ 15,000 + Trophy

₹ 11,000

₹ 10,000

₹ 9,000

₹ 8,500

₹ 8,000

₹ 5,000

₹ 4,000

₹ 2,500

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th 

9th 

10th

11th-15th

16th-20th

21st-25th

Main Prizes
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1st ₹ 15,000 + Trophy

₹ 10,000

₹ 6,000

₹ 15,000 + Trophy

₹ 10,000

₹ 6,000

₹ 15,000 + Trophy

₹ 10,000

₹ 6,000

₹ 15,000 + Trophy

₹ 10,000

₹ 6,000

₹ 15,000 + Trophy

₹ 10,000

₹ 6,000

₹ 4,000 ₹ 4,000 ₹ 4,000 ₹ 4,000 ₹ 4,000

2nd

3rd

4th

₹ 3,000

₹ 2,000 ₹ 2,000 ₹ 2,000 ₹ 2,000 ₹ 2,000

₹ 3,000 ₹ 3,000 ₹ 3,000 ₹ 3,0005th

6th

Rank Below
(1400-1499)

Below
(1500-1599)

Below
(1600-1699)

Below
(1700-1799) Unrated

Rating Category Prizes

Rank
Veteran

(Senior 60 & above) Best Vadodara Best Divyang Best Female

1st ₹ 4,000 + Trophy

₹ 3,0002nd

₹ 2,000

₹ 4,000 + Trophy

₹ 3,000

₹ 2,000

₹ 4,000 + Trophy

₹ 3,000

₹ 2,000

₹ 4,000 + Trophy

₹ 3,000

₹ 2,0003rd

dhruvikchessshaktisportsclub 9265005619

₹ 2,500 + Trophy

₹ 2,500 + Trophy ₹ 2,500 + Trophy ₹ 2,500 + Trophy ₹ 2,500 + Trophy
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Best Vadodara Players

Trophy Trophy

Rank Best Young Boy Best Young Girl

1st

�������������

• 08:30 AM   -  REPORTING TIME

• 09:30 AM   -  PLAYER’S MEETING

• 10:00 AM   -  INAUGURATION

• 11:00 AM   -  ROUND 1

DAY-6 | 25TH APRIL, 2026

• 04:30 PM  -  Closing Ceremony

DAY-7 | 26TH APRIL, 2026

TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE

Rank
Best Vadodara - Age Category

U-7 U-9 U-11 U-14
1st Trophy

Trophy Trophy Trophy

Trophy Trophy Trophy

Trophy Trophy Trophy

Trophy Trophy Trophy

Trophy Trophy

Trophy

Trophy

Trophy

Trophy

Trophy

2nd

3rd

4th

5th
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1st ₹ 2,500 + Trophy

₹ 1,500 ₹ 1,500

₹ 1,000 ₹ 1,000

₹ 2,500 + Trophy

₹ 1,500

₹ 1,000

₹ 2,500 + Trophy

₹ 1,500

₹ 1,000

₹ 2,500 + Trophy

₹ 1,500

₹ 1,000

₹ 2,500 + Trophy

2nd

3rd

Rank Below
(1400-1499)

Below
(1500-1599)

Below
(1600-1699)

Below
(1700-1799) Unrated

Rating Category Prizes

1st ₹ 15,000 + Trophy

₹ 10,000 + Trophy

₹ 8,000 + Trophy

₹ 6,000 + Trophy

₹ 4,000 + Trophy

₹ 3,000

₹ 2,000

₹ 1,000

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th - 7th

8th - 10th

11th - 15th

Main Prizes

1st Trophy

Trophy Trophy Trophy

Trophy Trophy Trophy

Trophy Trophy Trophy

Trophy

Trophy

2nd

3rd

Rank
Age Category (Boys)

U-7 U-9 U-11 U-14

Rank Veteran
(Senior 60 & above) Best Vadodara Best female

1st ₹ 2,500 + Trophy

₹ 1,500 ₹ 1,500 ₹ 1,500

₹ 2,500 + Trophy ₹ 2,500 + Trophy

2nd

₹ 1,000 ₹ 1,000 ₹ 1,0003rd

1st Trophy

Trophy Trophy Trophy

Trophy Trophy Trophy

Trophy Trophy Trophy

Trophy

Trophy

2nd

3rd

Rank
Age Category (Girls)

U-7 U-9 U-11 U-14

dhruvikchessshaktisportsclub 9265005619

• 02:00 PM   -  REPORTING TIME

• 02:30 PM   -  ROUND 1

• 07:00 PM   -  Closing Ceremony

24TH APRIL, 2026

TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE



GSCA REGISTRATION:

AICF REGISTRATION:

Note: For individual formats (Classical / Rapid / Blitz), a late fee of ₹500/- will be applicable
for each format from 1st April 2026.

 ������  ��

PAYMENT DETAILS:
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SPECIAL THANKS TO...
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TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR
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+91 9265005619 dhruvikchess

dhruvikchessacademy@gmail.com

FOR MORE DETAILS TECHNICAL QUERIES

IA Pavan K. Rathi
(Chief Arbiter)
9960379912

FA Parth A. Shah
(Dep. Chief Arbiter)

9106898513

(For Queries)
Harsh Doshi / Nauman Pathan
9510860195 / 8320533550

Shakti Sports Club
(Front Desk)

8866948999
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Registration Link: https://forms.gle/dBKqzxFD6Z4xWxdP9

https://forms.gle/gdWPLtejq6em6ePPA
https://forms.gle/dBKqzxFD6Z4xWxdP9


��������
���
�������������������
������������� ��������������
�
�������������������������������
�������������������

• �e protest fee will be refunded if the appeal is upheld, otherwise, the fee will be forfeited.
• Only the player concerned is permitted to submit an appeal.

TOURNAMENT RULES & REGULATIONS



TOURNAMENT VENUE



Shakti Sports Club, Vadodara, is a professionally managed multi-sport organisation
focused on developing high-quality sports infrastructure, organising competitions, and 

creating community-driven sporting experiences.
�e club is known for hosting well-executed tournaments and leagues, providing

athletes with a professional environment to train, compete, and grow. With a strong 
emphasis on discipline, excellence, and athlete experience, it has become a trusted 

name in Vadodara’s sports ecosystem.
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